
Drawer Report By Satellite

3/9/2026

BABES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$2,301.95 $0.00 ($1,831.02) ($13.57)  212 $4,146.54 $0.00 $0.00 $4,132.97 $0.00  377 3/6/2026

$265.74 $0.00 ($2,188.73) ($7.00)  63 $2,461.47 $0.00 $0.00 $2,454.47 $0.00  106 3/7/2026

$2,021.57 $2,000.00 ($3,392.74) ($25.00)  102 $3,439.31 $0.00 $0.00 $3,414.31 $0.00  232 3/8/2026

BABES $4,589.26 $2,000.00 ($7,412.49) ($45.57)  377 $10,047.32  715 $0.00 $0.00 $10,001.75 $0.00 GWGW

CENTURY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$945.60 $0.00 ($697.15) ($6.00)  51 $1,648.75 $0.00 $0.00 $1,642.75 $0.00  92 3/6/2026

$669.58 $0.00 ($270.18) ($19.50)  46 $959.26 $0.00 $0.00 $939.76 $0.00  80 3/7/2026

$842.28 $0.00 ($835.82) $0.00  79 $1,678.10 $0.00 $0.00 $1,678.10 $0.00  105 3/8/2026

CENTURY $2,457.46 $0.00 ($1,803.15) ($25.50)  176 $4,286.11  277 $0.00 $0.00 $4,260.61 $0.00 GWGW

CHANDLER INN

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,437.29 $0.00 ($1,214.71) ($5.00)  67 $2,657.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,652.00 $0.00  297 3/6/2026

$1,070.81 $0.00 ($423.05) ($3.00)  47 $1,496.86 $0.00 $0.00 $1,493.86 $0.00  116 3/7/2026

$69.14 $0.00 ($748.86) ($10.00)  31 $828.00 $0.00 $0.00 $818.00 $0.00  60 3/8/2026

CHANDLER INN $2,577.24 $0.00 ($2,386.62) ($18.00)  145 $4,981.86  473 $0.00 $0.00 $4,963.86 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

DJS DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$5,749.18 $0.00 ($3,719.07) ($28.75)  246 $9,497.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,468.25 $0.00  1,333 3/6/2026

($106.70) $200.00 ($1,276.40) ($19.00)  45 $988.70 $0.00 $0.00 $969.70 $0.00  54 3/7/2026
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$450.23 $1,400.00 ($2,493.68) $0.00  54 $1,543.91 $0.00 $0.00 $1,543.91 $0.00  93 3/8/2026

DJS DUGOUT $6,092.71 $1,600.00 ($7,489.15) ($47.75)  345 $12,029.61  1,480 $0.00 $0.00 $11,981.86 $0.00 1STBANK1STBANK

EAGLES CLUB

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$641.96 $0.00 ($615.54) ($54.00)  61 $1,311.50 $0.00 $0.00 $1,257.50 $0.00  100 3/6/2026

$387.35 $0.00 ($621.40) ($50.00)  39 $1,058.75 $0.00 $0.00 $1,008.75 $0.00  63 3/7/2026

$482.30 $0.00 ($274.55) $0.00  41 $756.85 $0.00 $0.00 $756.85 $0.00  66 3/8/2026

EAGLES CLUB $1,511.61 $0.00 ($1,511.49) ($104.00)  141 $3,127.10  229 $0.00 $0.00 $3,023.10 $0.00 

JAMMERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$503.92 $0.00 ($604.74) ($3.00)  41 $1,111.66 $0.00 $0.00 $1,108.66 $0.00  100 3/6/2026

$311.82 $0.00 ($112.38) ($4.80)  31 $429.00 $0.00 $0.00 $424.20 $0.00  51 3/7/2026

$372.57 $0.00 ($1,206.76) ($72.50)  94 $1,651.83 $0.00 $0.00 $1,579.33 $0.00  190 3/8/2026

JAMMERS $1,188.31 $0.00 ($1,923.88) ($80.30)  166 $3,192.49  341 $0.00 $0.00 $3,112.19 $0.00 BofWBofW

KENO-DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$4,685.23 $0.00 ($10,566.56) ($372.85)  504 $13,138.04 $2,486.60 $0.00 $12,765.19 $0.00  1,084 3/6/2026

$5,994.99 $0.00 ($11,184.54) ($243.47)  669 $16,081.07 $1,361.93 ($20.00) $15,837.60 $0.00  1,253 3/7/2026

$4,028.11 $0.00 ($6,912.02) ($64.26)  464 $11,004.39 $0.00 $0.00 $10,940.13 $0.00  978 3/8/2026

KENO-DUGOUT $14,708.33 $0.00 ($28,663.12) ($680.58)  1,637 $40,223.50  3,315 $3,848.53 ($20.00) $39,542.92 $0.00 

MORANS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$345.35 $0.00 ($672.85) $0.00  37 $1,018.20 $0.00 $0.00 $1,018.20 $0.00  56 3/6/2026
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$422.88 $0.00 ($423.02) ($45.30)  35 $891.20 $0.00 $0.00 $845.90 $0.00  60 3/7/2026

$160.00 $0.00 ($110.50) $0.00  13 $270.50 $0.00 $0.00 $270.50 $0.00  15 3/8/2026

MORANS $928.23 $0.00 ($1,206.37) ($45.30)  85 $2,179.90  131 $0.00 $0.00 $2,134.60 $0.00 USBUSB

OLDE TOWNE

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$76.41 $0.00 ($849.69) ($12.50)  41 $938.60 $0.00 $0.00 $926.10 $0.00  99 3/6/2026

$289.48 $0.00 ($185.02) $0.00  15 $474.50 $0.00 $0.00 $474.50 $0.00  37 3/7/2026

($75.50) $0.00 ($120.50) $0.00  4 $45.00 $0.00 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00  5 3/8/2026

OLDE TOWNE $290.39 $0.00 ($1,155.21) ($12.50)  60 $1,458.10  141 $0.00 $0.00 $1,445.60 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$483.04 $0.00 ($364.01) $0.00  45 $847.05 $0.00 $0.00 $847.05 $0.00  68 3/6/2026

$375.50 $0.00 ($995.15) ($14.00)  80 $1,384.65 $0.00 $0.00 $1,370.65 $0.00  136 3/7/2026

$1,285.46 $0.00 ($914.26) ($17.50)  102 $2,217.22 $0.00 $0.00 $2,199.72 $0.00  155 3/8/2026

PAPACHUCKS $2,144.00 $0.00 ($2,273.42) ($31.50)  227 $4,448.92  359 $0.00 $0.00 $4,417.42 $0.00 USBUSB

PATS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,208.40 $0.00 ($792.80) ($695.20)  56 $2,696.40 $0.00 $0.00 $2,001.20 $0.00  112 3/6/2026

$888.79 $0.00 ($700.40) ($4.00)  52 $1,593.19 $0.00 $0.00 $1,589.19 $0.00  100 3/7/2026

$825.27 $0.00 ($379.18) $0.00  41 $1,204.45 $0.00 $0.00 $1,204.45 $0.00  83 3/8/2026

PATS $2,922.46 $0.00 ($1,872.38) ($699.20)  149 $5,494.04  295 $0.00 $0.00 $4,794.84 $0.00 USBUSB

SHOOTERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer
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$156.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0 $156.00 $0.00 $0.00 $156.00 $0.00  6 3/6/2026

$100.52 $0.00 ($52.48) $0.00  5 $153.00 $0.00 $0.00 $153.00 $0.00  11 3/7/2026

$108.20 $0.00 ($19.80) $0.00  4 $128.00 $0.00 $0.00 $128.00 $0.00  8 3/8/2026

SHOOTERS $364.72 $0.00 ($72.28) $0.00  9 $437.00  25 $0.00 $0.00 $437.00 $0.00 USBUSB

SORTIES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$473.44 $0.00 ($476.88) $0.00  48 $950.32 $0.00 $0.00 $950.32 $0.00  60 3/6/2026

$399.50 $0.00 ($286.25) ($12.50)  15 $698.25 $0.00 $0.00 $685.75 $0.00  40 3/7/2026

$29.13 $700.00 ($2,710.87) ($2.50)  51 $2,042.50 $0.00 $0.00 $2,040.00 $0.00  69 3/8/2026

SORTIES $902.07 $700.00 ($3,474.00) ($15.00)  114 $3,691.07  169 $0.00 $0.00 $3,676.07 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

SUNDOWNER

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$2,079.99 $0.00 ($884.29) ($4.90)  149 $2,969.18 $0.00 $0.00 $2,964.28 $0.00  300 3/6/2026

$2,464.37 $0.00 ($2,739.66) ($191.25)  182 $5,395.28 $0.00 $0.00 $5,204.03 $0.00  318 3/7/2026

$1,560.99 $0.00 ($1,425.94) ($88.97)  100 $3,075.90 $0.00 $0.00 $2,986.93 $0.00  190 3/8/2026

SUNDOWNER $6,105.35 $0.00 ($5,049.89) ($285.12)  431 $11,440.36  808 $0.00 $0.00 $11,155.24 $0.00 WellsWells

VARSITY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$321.97 $0.00 ($767.58) ($17.50)  45 $1,107.05 $0.00 $0.00 $1,089.55 $0.00  101 3/6/2026

$3,699.64 $1,000.00 ($4,362.16) ($168.20)  290 $7,230.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,061.80 $0.00  484 3/7/2026

$992.12 $0.00 ($1,281.90) ($24.25)  76 $2,298.27 $0.00 $0.00 $2,274.02 $0.00  310 3/8/2026

VARSITY $5,013.73 $1,000.00 ($6,411.64) ($209.95)  411 $10,635.32  895 $0.00 $0.00 $10,425.37 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT
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VFW - GILMOR

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$135.90 $0.00 ($974.10) $0.00  53 $1,110.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,110.00 $0.00  68 3/6/2026

$472.41 $0.00 ($1,893.27) ($4.80)  150 $2,370.48 $0.00 $0.00 $2,365.68 $0.00  195 3/7/2026

$526.40 $0.00 ($721.18) ($3.85)  110 $1,251.43 $0.00 $0.00 $1,247.58 $0.00  130 3/8/2026

VFW - GILMORE $1,134.71 $0.00 ($3,588.55) ($8.65)  313 $4,731.91  393 $0.00 $0.00 $4,723.26 $0.00 USBUSB

Totals:
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